AFFILIATE SERVICE

Directory

1031 Exchange

R.F. 1031 Exchanges LLC
Tai Cheri Fitzpatrick-Aguirre
4025-B BROMMER STREET
Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-901-8124

Mobile: 831-901-8124
tai@rf1031.com

Arboriculture & Urban

Forestry

Davey Tree Expert Company
Brandon Barnes

5738 Soquel Drive

Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-588-5614
Mobile: 831-588-5614
brandon.barnes@davey.com

Cleaning & Property Dam-
age Restoration

Clean-Tec Restoration
Daniel Ruvalcaba

111 Dubois Street Ste C
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Office: 831-457-8666
daniel@CT-Restoration.com
http://www.ct-restoration.com

Disclosure Services
GeoDisclosure

Chris Gordon

P. O. Box 206

Mt. Hermon, CA 95041
Office: 831-469-4438
cgordon@geodisclosure.com
https://geodisclosure.com/

JCP-LGS Disclosures
Julie Lynn

200 Commerce
Irvine, CA 92602
Office: 831-277-7586
Mobile: 831-277-7586
julynn@firstam.com

Downpayment Assistance
Golden State Finance Authority
Megan Harris

1215 K Street Suite 1650
Sacramento, CA 95814

Office: 855-740-8422
mharris@rcrcnet.org

Golden State Finance Authority
Carolyn Sunseri

1215 K Street Suite 1650
Sacramento, CA 95814

Office: 855-740-8422
csunseri@rcrcnet.org

Eviction Services
Blueprint Evictions
Anne-Michelle Frances

1060 Lincoln Ave Suite 20-1022
San Jose, CA 95125

Office: 831-204-8039

Mobile: 831-204-8039
am@blueprintevictions.com

Flooring

Floor Coverings International
Dan Maschmeier

2320 Del Monte Ave #A4
Monterey, CA 93940

Office: 831-583-8031
dan.maschmeier@fcifloors.com

Floorplans

QuickScan Floorplans

Kristina McCann

1395 41st Avenue Suite C
Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-277-7232

Mobile: 831-277-7232
support@quickscanfloorplans.com

Handyperson Services
Man with Tools

Katherine Keeler

2603 Camino Ramon, Ste 200
San Ramon, CA 94583

Office: 888-584-9427

Mobile: 831-588-6959
katiesells831@outlook.com
https://manwtools.com

Home Warranty

First American Home Warranty
Iris Littrell

1410 Briarberry Lane

Gilroy, CA 95020

Office: 800-698-0422

Mobile: 818-398-8006
ilittrell@firstam.com

Old Republic Home Protection
Beth Powanda

PO Box 5017

San Ramon, CA 94583

Office: 800-445-6999

Mobile: 831-252-2256
beth.powanda@orhp.com

Inspection Services
A.R.E. Inspections

Kevin Corr

1 Victor Square Suite 3012
Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Office: 831-227-0805
Mobile: 831-227-0805
kevin@areinspections.com
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Homeguard Incorporated
Ashley Steffenson

510 Madera

San Jose, CA 95112

Office: 408-993-1900

Mobile: 408-993-1900
asteffenson@homeguard.com

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors
Paige Bohrer

PO Box 182

Seaside, CA 93955

Office: 831-884-6160

Mobile:
paige.bohrer@pillartopost.com

WIN Home Inspection SC/Wat
Dennis Spencer

7960 B Soquel Drive, Ste 202
Aptos, CA 95003

Office: 831-621-6303

Mobile: 831-214-8805
dspencer@wini.com

Junk Removal

Just Junkin

Justin Gorman

333 Ciliff Street

Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Office: 831-999-0241
Mobile: 831-999-0241
justjunkin831@gmail.com
https://justjunkin.net

Mortgage Lending
Argus Home Loans

Dwayne Dawson

621 Capitola Avenue

Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-588-7288

Mobile: 831-588-7288
dwayne@dwaynedawson.com

http://www.dwaynedawson.com

Bay Equity Lending
Fernando Vicente

20501 Ventura Blvd., #375
Woodland Hills, CA 91364
Office: 818-384-3480
Mobile: 831-234-0336
none@srar.com

Bay Federal Credit Union
Yesenia Alvarez

3333 Clares St.

Capitola, CA 95010
Office: 831-477-8576
Mobile: 831-291-1436
yalvarez@bayfed.com

Bay Federal Credit Union
Patrick Beaver

3333 Clares St.

Capitola, CA 95010
Office: 831-477-8576
Mobile: 831-477-8576
pbeaver@bayfed.com

Bay Federal Credit Union
Erin Davidson

3333 Clares St.

Capitola, CA 95010
Office: 831-477-8576
Mobile: 831-345-0399
edavidson@bayfed.com

Bay Federal Credit Union
David Torres

3333 Clares St.

Capitola, CA 95010
Office: 831-477-8576
Mobile: 831-345-0841
dtorres@bayfed.com

BB Financial Solutions
Brett Blevins

5005 Via Gatos

Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-475-6407
bablevins@sbcglobal.net

Blue Adobe Mortgage

Lisa Mazzei

362 Main Street

Salinas, CA 93901

Office: 831-320-8143

Mobile: 831-212-0170
lisa@blueadobemortgage.com
http://www.blueadobemortgage.com

CMG Home Loans

Erin Moore

820 N. Plymouth Street

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

Office: 831-324-6400

Mobile: 928-607-4114
erinm@cmghomeloans.com
https://www.cmghomeloans.com/my-
site/erin-moore

Cross Country Mortgage
Matthew Falconer

4145 Clares Street #F
Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-435-9197
Mobile: 831-435-9197
matthew.falconer@ccm.com

CrossCountry Mortgage
Jean Adams

133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Office: 831-425-8326
Mobile: 408-250-4550
jean.adams@ccm.com

CrossCountry Mortgage

Ryan Buckholdt

133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060

Office: 831-425-8326

Mobile: 831-818-2339
ryan.buckholdt@ccm.com
http://www.ryanbuckholdt.com

CrossCountry Mortgage

Brian Dean

133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060

Office: 831-425-8326

Mobile: 408-489-0952
brian.dean@ccm.com

www. TheBrianDeanTeam.com

CrossCountry Mortgage
Mark Junod

133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Office: 831-425-8326
Mobile: 831-600-4709
mark.junod@ccm.com
http://markjunod.com

Financial Solutions Home Loans

Jeri Skipper

830 Bay Ave., Ste G
Capitola, CA 95010
Office: 831-588-3977
Mobile: 831-818-0299
jskipper@jeriskipper.com
http://jeriskipper.com

Franklin Loan Center

Char Johanson

125 Mission Street #3
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Office: 831-331-0082
Mobile: 831-331-0082
CJohanson@franklinlc.com
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Golden 1 Credit Union

Karen Beeson

880 E. Campbell Ave., Ste. 104
Campbell, CA 95008

Office: 408-605-9696

Mobile: 831-419-3127
kbeeson@golden1.com

Guaranteed Rate Affinity
Dimitri Timm

124 Rancho Del Mar
Aptos, CA 95003

Office: 831-239-4163
Mobile: 831-239-4163
Dimitri. Timm@Grarate.com

Guaranteed Rate, Inc.

Joseph Hutson

519 Seabright Avenue Ste 103
Santa Cruz, CA 95062

Office: 831-212-4138

Mobile: 831-212-4138
joe.hutson@rate.com

Karma Mortgage Solutions

Jose Mendoza

830 Bay Ave., Ste A

Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-462-2496

Mobile: 831-234-7082
jm@karmafinsolutions.com
www.KarmaMortgageSolutions.com

Revest Loans Team Jim Black
Jim Black

2571 S Main St.

Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 925-285-4898

Mobile: 925-285-4898
jim@revestloans.com
https://www.meetjimblack.com

Revest Loans Team Jim Black
Mitchell Stelling

2571 S Main St.

Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 925-285-4898

Mobile: 831-431-0726
mitch@revesthomes.com

RSR Lending

Richard Mark

9010 Soquel Drive Ste 4
Aptos, CA 95003

Office: 831-219-8404
Mobile: 831-219-8404
richardm@rsrlending.com
www.rsrlending.com

Rural 1st

Kirk Vaughn

924 East Blanco Road
Salinas, CA 93901

Office: 831-279-5749
Mobile: 831-279-5749
Kirk.Vaughn@rural1st.com

Santa Cruz Community Credit Un
Randi LeBlanc

55 River Street

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

Office: 831-421-1703

Mobile: 831-421-1703
getfunded@cruzio.com

Santa Cruz Lending Group
Tai Boutell

2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-419-6931
Mobile: 831-419-6931
tai@santacruzlending.com

https://www.santacruzlendinggroup.

com/

Santa Cruz Lending Group
Jessie Brumbaugh

2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-419-6931
jessie@santacruzlending.com

Santa Cruz Lending Group
Janee Del Colletti

2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-419-6931

Mobile: 831-419-3465
janee@santacruzlending.com

Santa Cruz Lending Group
Barrett Garner

2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-419-6931

Mobile: 831-239-9023
barrett@santacruzlending.com

Santa Cruz Lending Group

Victor Romero

2425 Porter Street Ste 13

Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-419-6931

Mobile: 831-214-2172
victor@santacruzlending.com
https://www.santacruzlending.com

Santa Cruz Lending Group
Andrea Schenk

2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-419-6931

Mobile: 831-431-0496
andrea@santacruzlending.com

Seabright Mortgage
Brent Edwards

2035 N Pacific Avenue
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Office: 831-818-2002
Mobile: 831-818-2002

Searchlight Lending

Robin Ronzano

4746 Soquel Drive

Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-566-9029

Mobile: 831-566-9029
robin@searchlightlending.com
http://rate.com/robinronzano

Sterling Pacific Financial
Joshua Fischer

1205 Freedom Blvd., Ste 2
Watsonville, CA 95076
Office: 831-786-1999
joshua.fischer@sterlpac.com

Straight Deal Mortgage
Ben Vevoda

17875 Von Karman Avenue Suite

Irvine, CA 92614
Office: 949-554-8294

ben.vevoda@straightdealmortgage.com

US Bank Home Mortgage
Dave DeTeso

96 Rancho Del Mar

Aptos, CA 95003

Office: 831-219-3246

Mobile: 831-234-1045
David.DeTeso@USbank.com

Wells Fargo Private Mortgage
Lori Mahan

1021 Blossom Hill Road

San Jose, CA 95123

Office: 408-488-2802

Mobile: 408-888-2802
lori.mahan@wellsfargo.com
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Moving Assistance
Moving Game Plans

Kathie Lucas-Gomes

101 Cooper Street

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

Office: 831-261-6750

Mobile: 831-818-4188
kgomes@cdr.homes
https://movinggameplans.com

Photography & Virtual
Tours

Tour Factory Virtual Tours

Darrell Monda

2959 S. Winchester Blvd., Ste 200B
Campbell, CA 95008

Office: 408-370-3801

Mobile: 408-218-1296
darrell.monda@tourfactory.com
www.tourfactory.com

Plumbing Fixtures
Plumbed Elegance

Julia Bettencourt

1658 Soquel Drive Suite D

Santa Cruz, CA 95065

Office: 831-476-4455
julia@plumbedelegance.com
https://www.plumbedelegance.com

Property Management
Streamline Property Management
Benjamin Thomas

6990 Hwy 9

Felton, CA 95018

Office: 831-234-6683

Mobile: 831-332-6979
benthomas500@gmail.com

Reverse Mortgage

Brooke Squyres, Longbridge Fin
Brooke Squyres

3700 Hardin Way

Soquel, CA 95073

Office: 831-840-6505

Mobile: 831-840-6505
bsquyres@longbridge-financial.com
https://agents.longbridge-financial.
com/brooke-squyres/

Retirement Funding Solutions

Dan Casagrande

1414 Soquel Ave., Suite 207

Santa Cruz, CA 95062

Office: 831-423-2900

Mobile: 408-297-0000
dcasagrande@mutualmortgage.com
http://reversemandan.com

Title & Escrow
First American Title Co.
Stacy Axan

330 Soquel Ave.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Office: 831-460-3280
Mobile: 805-471-6625
stacyaxan@firstam.com

First American Title Co.
Carrie Brooks

330 Soquel Ave.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Office: 831-460-3280
carbrooks@firstam.com

First American Title Co.

Tamar Frey

330 Soquel Ave.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062

Office: 831-460-3280

Mobile: 831-359-5721
TFrey@firstam.com
http://www.firstamericansantacruz.com

Oceanside Escrow Services, Inc
Melissa Gerardi

3657 Portola Dr.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062

Office: 831-476-1988
mgerardi@oceansideescrow.com

Old Republic Title Co.
Karen Schenk

2121 41st Avenue, Suite 111
Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-419-5956
Mobile: 831-229-6421
kschenk@ortc.com
http://www.ortc.com

Old Republic Title Co.
Suzanne Schmidt

2121 41st Avenue, Suite 111
Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-419-5956
Mobile: 831-419-5956
suzannes@ortc.com

Stewart Title

Padraic Collins

809 Bay Ave., Ste D
Capitola, CA 95010

Office: 831-476-5000
Mobile: 831-431-3884
padraic.collins@stewart.com

Stewart Title

Loree Doan

809 Bay Ave., Ste D
Capitola, CA 95010
Office: 831-476-5000
Mobile: 831-331-6944
Idoan@stewart.com
http://www.stewart.com
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